
 

 

 
 

2024-2025 Elmwood Franklin School Calendar 
 
 
 

September 2024 
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30      

 
October 2024 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 
  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30 31   

 

November 2024 
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

     1 2 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

 
December 2024 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30 31     

 

January 2025 
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

   1 2 3 4 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31  

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
August 28 and August 29 
Staff Professional Development 
Monday, September 2 
Closed (Labor Day) 
Wednesday, September 4 
Welcome Day/New Student 
Orientation 
Thursday, September 5 
Opening Day 
 
 
Monday, October 14 
Closed (Indigenous Peoples’ Day) 
Wednesday, October 30 
Parent/Guardian-Teacher 
Conferences (3-7 p.m.) 
 
 
 
 
Friday, November 1 
Closed (Parent/Guardian-Teacher 
Conference Day) 
Monday, November 11 
Closed (Veterans Day) 
Tuesday, November 26 
End of the First Trimester 
Wednesday, November 27- 
Friday, November 29 
Closed (Thanksgiving Recess) 
 
Monday, December 2 
Closed (Professional Dev. Day) 
Friday, December 20 
No Horizons Afterschool Program 
Monday, December 23- 
Friday, January 3 
Closed (Winter Recess) 
 
 
 
Monday, January 6 
Classes Resume 
Monday, January 20 
Closed (MLK Day of Service) 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

February 2025 
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

      1 
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28  

 
March 2025 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 
      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
30 31      

 
April 2025 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 
  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30    

 
May 2025 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 
    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

 
June 2025 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30      

 
 
 
 

 
 
   
 
Thursday, February 6 
Parent/Guardian-Teacher 
Conferences (3-7 p.m.) 
Friday, February 7 
Closed (Parent/Guardian-Teacher 
Conference Day) 
Monday, February 17- 
Wednesday, February 19 
Closed (Presidents’ Day) 
 
Friday, March 7  
End of the Second Trimester 
Monday, March 10  
Closed (Professional Dev. Day) 
Monday, March 24- 
Friday, April 4 
Closed (Spring Recess) 
 
 
 
Monday, April 7 
Classes Resume 
Friday, April 18 
School Closed—Good Friday 
 
 
 
 
Monday, May 26 
Closed (Memorial Day) 
Tuesday, May 20 
8th Grade Fun Day 
 
 
 
 
 
Friday, June 6 
End of the Third Trimester 
Monday, June 9 
Upper School Class Day 
Tuesday, June 10 
Prep & Lower School Closing 
Wednesday, June 11 
Class of 2025 Commencement 
Thursday, June 19 
Closed (Juneteenth) 
 
 
 

KEY:        School Closed          Important Dates 
 

https://www.calendarpedia.com/

